Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

1_—'"+;"": """""" R S -
0.8f---

0.6:— -------- ++ ----- + ...... .....
04:— ---------- - ++

TR

0.8f--

ettt 1

17| SRR

0.2k A S R

tracgzp (Ge\}93

| Duplicates Rate vs p_

+0.01¢
o E

2.009F
D C
.008F

.007F

=lo 006F
2.005f
0.004F
0.003F

0.002E
0.001

...............................................

...............................................

...............................................

Ratio

§ —

05

oL H
107 1

10

tra%Esz (Ge\})03

9.009
o]
.008
o
.007
3.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

Pileup rate vs P,
+0.01¢
=) :

qf

Ratio

0.5

1071 1

10

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

0.2

S S S SR L S

0.8f"

o]
T

0.6t

i u

(o))
- T,

++++

;:004

i R

2. 00of
% oos
0 o
£.007F
3] E
3.006F
=] E
.005¢
0.004f

0.003fF - ebeeneneih

0.002f
0.001F

q:

Ratio

0.5

%

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

0.0

7] E:
E'Oogzi .
%.008E-
:0.008E

9.007E
o =
2.006f
3 __F
0.005f:
0.004f
0.003

0.002E
0.001

of

Ratio

Pileup rate vs @

0.0l
%) E
.00
o E
$.008E
o E
D.007E
5 F
0.006F:
0.005;
0.004F:
0.003
0.002F
0.001E

Ratio

q:




	Contents
	Page 1


